B@ES OPEN HOUSES

Barry Tech

1196 Prospect Avenue, Westbury
Thursday, November 21, 2024, 5:30 p.m.
Saturday, January 25, 2025, 10 a.m.
Thursday, February 27, 2025, 5:30 p.m.

GC Tech

150 Abbey Lane, Levittown
6-7:30 p.m.

Thursday, December 5, 2024
Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Thursday, February 13, 2025

Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Long Island High School

for the Arts (LIHSA)

239 Cold Spring Road, Syosset
Sunday, October 20, 2024, 11 a.m.
Wednesday, December 11, 2024, 6 p.m.
Wednesday, January 15, 2025, Virtual
Wednesday, February 5, 2025, 6 p.m.
Saturday, March 1, 2025, 11 a.m.




